3 Modules for Additional COM/Parallel Ports
(via the LPC connector)
EXT-6C1PR
- 6 COM
- 1 Parallel
EXT-4C1PR
- 4 COM
- 1 Parallel

• Mini-ITX form factor
• 170mm (6.7") x 170mm (6.7")
Ordering Information
Model Name Processors
BT160 - N - E45
E45: Intel® AtomTM E3845, Quad Core, 2M Cache, 1.91GHz, 10W
E27: Intel® AtomTM E3827, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.75GHz, 8W
E26: Intel® AtomTM E3826, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.46GHz, 7W
E25: Intel® AtomTM E3825, Dual Core, 1M Cache, 1.33GHz, 6W
E15: Intel® AtomTM E3815, Single Core, 0.5M Cache, 1.46GHz, 5W
J00: Intel® Celeron® J1900, Quad Core, 2M Cache, up to 2.42GHz, 10W
N30: Intel® Celeron® N2930, Quad Core, 2M Cache, up to 2.16GHz, 7.5W